
2019 MBSC Update



Myrtle Beach and SFM

What we will cover:
• Recap: MBSC & SFM performance

• Recap: Areas of future focus

• Agreement-Extension Points



Performance



5 Year Review 

Handled all legal, HR, 
and operational issues 
without major incident$100 Million 

in ACTUAL Economic Impact

55 Million 
in Forecast Economic Impact

$102,731
Net Income Budgeted

$154,834
Total Net Income



$6,989,820

$10,587,905

$16,040,856

$21,562,481

$31,338,453

$23,740,842

$20,669,297

$23,960,843

$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

$30,000,000

$35,000,000

2016 2017 2018 2019

Original Pro forma Actual

Direct Spend Performance

Projection for 2020 pace is ahead of 2019 will show 

another year of growth!



Facility Net Income

Total Net Income 

$154,834
-94,597

60,229 68,691

120,511

-150,000

-100,000

-50,000

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

FY 15-16 FY16-17 FY 17-18 FY 18-19

2020 will show another year of growth!



Market and Operating Excellence



Market and Operating Excellence

No Major Incidents or Complaints

• Market/brand issues handled swiftly

• No major insurance claims

• No HR related issues

• Representing the City well



Beyond 2020



Focus on Shoulder Season

$250,091

$575,074

$800,659

$1,100,000

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

Direct Spend (August Through December)

3

6

11

18

2016 2017 2018 2019



Optimize MBSC

• Continue to Grow the Shoulder Season

• Grow Market Position with Aging Building

• Maximize Prime & Peak Times

• Recruit Innovative Events 

• Increase Revenue per Visit



©The Sports Facilities Management 

Myrtle Beach Sports Center  

SFM Differentiators

1. We know the market, region, and 
have built a pipeline of best events 
for impact in the next 5 years

2. We know the industry and are 
“ahead of the curve” of what is 
coming

3. We have the infrastructure to 
minimize risk that many cities take 
for granted (HR, accounting, legal)

4. We are built to collaborate with 
tourism constituents, clubs, 
organizations, rights holders and city 
officials

5. We perform! The type of results 
Myrtle Beach has experienced do 
not ‘just happen.’ It requires 
leadership, management, and 
ultimately the ability to execute



MBSC-SFM Extension Deal Points
No structural changes to current Agreement

Extension treated as simple Amendment to current Agreement

• 5 Year Extension through June 30, 2025

• Base Fee: $12,500/month (33% less than avg)

• Align Incentives with City objectives:

Bottom line improvement: 10% of improved Net Income over 2019

 Increase Economic Impact:  20% of improved Tax Generation over 2019

(Applies to Sports Center only and not outdoor venues)

No change to other incentive: sponsorship, booking incentive. 

• Personnel: health insurance “up to $750/mo”, comp approved annually through city 
budgeting process


